Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-015746

2021-015755

2021-015768

2021-015801

2021-015805

2021-015817

2021-015821

2021-015823

2021-015827

2021-015835

2021-015841

5/17/2021 2:36

5/17/2021 7:39

5/17/2021 9:40

5/17/2021 15:06

5/17/2021 15:19

5/17/2021 17:29

5/17/2021 17:58

5/17/2021 18:09

5/17/2021 18:38

5/17/2021 20:17

5/17/2021 20:35

POSTAL Way

WOODS Street

DOUGLAS

Highway

FOURTH Street

GLACIER

Highway

SESAME Street

EGAN Drive

SEWARD Street

NOWELL Avenue

FRANKLIN Street

SAVIKKO Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Good intent call, other

Unauthorized burning




2021-015844

2021-015847

2021-015855

2021-015858

2021-015861

5/17/2021 20:48

5/17/2021 21:15

5/17/2021 22:22

5/17/2021 22:46

5/17/2021 22:59

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2

GLACIER

Highway

VISTA Drive CCFR Station 2

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



