

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

	Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
•	2021-015746	5/17/2021 2:36	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
	2021-015755	5/17/2021 7:39	WOODS Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
	2021-015768	5/17/2021 9:40	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
	2021-015801	5/17/2021 15:06	FOURTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
	2021-015805	5/17/2021 15:19	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
	2021-015817	5/17/2021 17:29	SESAME Street	CCFR Station 3	Unauthorized burning
	2021-015821	5/17/2021 17:58	EGAN Drive		
	2021-015823	5/17/2021 18:09	SEWARD Street		
	2021-015827	5/17/2021 18:38	NOWELL Avenue		
	2021-015835	5/17/2021 20:17	FRANKLIN Street		
	2021-015841	5/17/2021 20:35	SAVIKKO Road		

2021-015844	5/17/2021 20:48	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2021-015847	5/17/2021 21:15	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-015855	5/17/2021 22:22	GLACIER Highway		
2021-015858	5/17/2021 22:46	VISTA Drive	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-015861	5/17/2021 22:59	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury